Auction Results
Auction 753_GYGUBADAOBT?2

Auction Date 02/03/2026
Settlement 06/03/2026

Issuer BANK OF GUYANA Public Offering 25,966.60 (M)
ISIN GYGUBADAOBT2 Max Non-Competitive 0.00 (M)

Not awarded 0.00 (M) Issue Date 06/03/2026
Maturity Date 05/06/2026

Account Number Bid Amount Awarded Amount Bid Yield Awarded Yield

Participant

Account Type Amount to be paid

Competitive Bids

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

Own

3,000,000,000.00

14,000,000,000.00

400,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
2,566,600,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00

750,000,000.00

3,000,000,000.00

14,000,000,000.00

400,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
2,566,600,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00
750,000,000.00

750,000,000.00

1.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

2,991,795,000.00

13,961,710,000.00
398,906,000.00
747,948,750.00
747,948,750.00

2,559,580,349.00
747,948,750.00
747,948,750.00
747,948,750.00
747,948,750.00
747,948,750.00

747,948,750.00

Page 1 of 1

G-CSD






