

# Auction Results

## Auction 753\_GYGUBADA0BT2

### Auction Date 02/03/2026

### Settlement 06/03/2026

<b>Issuer</b>	BANK OF GUYANA	<b>Public Offering</b>	25,966.60 (M)
<b>ISIN</b>	GYGUBADA0BT2	<b>Max Non-Competitive</b>	0.00 (M)
<b>Not awarded</b>	0.00 (M)	<b>Issue Date</b>	06/03/2026
<b>Maturity Date</b>	05/06/2026		

Participant	Account Type	Account Number	Bid Amount	Awarded Amount	Bid Yield	Awarded Yield	Amount to be paid
<b>Competitive Bids</b>							
	Own		3,000,000,000.00	3,000,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	2,991,795,000.00
	Own		14,000,000,000.00	14,000,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	13,961,710,000.00
	Own		400,000,000.00	400,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	398,906,000.00
	Own		750,000,000.00	750,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	747,948,750.00
	Own		750,000,000.00	750,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	747,948,750.00
	Own		2,566,600,000.00	2,566,600,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	2,559,580,349.00
	Own		750,000,000.00	750,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	747,948,750.00
	Own		750,000,000.00	750,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	747,948,750.00
	Own		750,000,000.00	750,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	747,948,750.00
	Own		750,000,000.00	750,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	747,948,750.00
	Own		750,000,000.00	750,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	747,948,750.00
	Own		750,000,000.00	750,000,000.00	1.1000	1.1000	747,948,750.00

